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Governor Governor Type
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Mr Roger Buckle NS N NS

Mr Ian Court Parent governor Y Y NS Y Y Y Y

Anna Grainger Co-opted governor Y NS Y NS Y Y Y

Kainat Gul Parent governor Y Y Y Y Y Y

Mr Glenn Hartwell Co-opted governor Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Mr Peter Howarth Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Ignatius Kaku Co-opted governor Y Y NS N Y

Mrs Tash Maude Headteacher Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y

Matthew McCurrie Co-opted governor Y

Miss Evelyn O'Neill Co-opted governor Y N Y N Y N

Miss Kelly Perrett Staff governor Y N Y Y Y Y Y

Sally Skidmore Y N NS Y N

Mr Bill Smith Co-opted governor Y Y Y Y N Y Y

Lauren Stanford Co-opted governor Y Y Y N

Angharad Warsop Parent governor Y

Mr Nigel Weale Co-opted governor Y Y Y Y N Y N

Coundon Primary School
Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable


